
Teacher Directory
2025-2026

Ms. Debra Tarantino Principal Dtarantino@ccsd.edu

Mr. Morgan Kelly Assistant Principal 1 Mkelly@ccsd.edu

Ms. Alissa Baka Assistant Principal 2 Abaka@ccsd.edu

Ms. Meg Malloy Assistant Principal 3 Mmalloy@ccsd.edu

Dept.Chairs are bolded below

Last Name First Name Dept. E-mail Address

Amatulli Michael 1 P.E. Mamatulli@ccsd.edu
Andert Jason 1 Music Jandert@ccsd.edu
Annunziato Tara 3 Sp.Ed. Tannuziato@ccsd.edu
Antonucci Jacklyn 2 W.L. Kantonucci@ccsd.edu
Austin Brittany 2 Sp.Ed. Baustin@ccsd.edu
Bachman Christopher 1 Sci. Cbachman@ccsd.edu
Balducci-Flugger Melina 3 Soc.St. Mflugger@ccsd.edu

Barsamian Scott 3 Soc.St. Sbarsamian@ccsd.edu
Bekiaris Jill 1 Sci. JBekiaris@ccsd.edu
Bentley Trish 2 Health/PE Tbentley@ccsd.edu
Bernasconi Brian 1 P.E. Bbernasconi@ccsd.edu
Bertrand Richard 2 Eng. Rbertrand@ccsd.edu
Bonsignore Kip 1 Music Kbonsignore@ccsd.edu
Brown Susan 3 Sp.Ed. Sbrown@ccsd.edu
Buttermilch Andrew 3 Soc.St. Abuttermilch@ccsd.edu
Cangemi Suzanne 1 Sp.Ed. Scangemi@ccsd.edu
Carchichabla Tixi Jessica 2 W.L. Jcarchichabla@ccsd.edu
Cerrato Katelyn 1 Sci. kcerrago@ccsd.edu

Chiera Jennifer 1 P.E. Jchiera@ccsd.edu
Colgan Diana 1 Library Dcolgan@ccsd.edu
Conover Katy 1 P.E. Kconover@ccsd.edu
Conway Danielle 2 Sp.Ed. Dconway@ccsd.edu
Conway Deirdre 1 Sci. DConway2@ccsd.edu
Costa Stephanie 3 Soc.St. Scosta@ccsd.edu
Cunningham Carolyn 1 Sci. Ccunningham@ccsd.edu
Dammacco Lauren 3 Sp.Ed. Ldammacco@ccsd.edu
Davison Noelle 2 W.L. ndavison@ccsd.edu
Dean Alexis 1 Sci. Adean@ccsd.edu
DeCristoforo Danielle 3 Math ddecristoforo@ccsd.edu
DeVizio Alyssa 2 Sp.Ed. Adevizio@ccsd.edu
DiGirolamo Jaime 3 Psych. Jdigirolamo@ccsd.edu
DiSavino Maureen 2 Eng. Mdisavino@ccsd.edu
Eliopoulos Allison 2 W.L. Aeliopoulos@ccsd.edu
Engel George 3 Math GEngel@ccsd.edu
Failing Jake 2 W.L. jfailing@ccsd.edu j
Faust-Wirchansky Heather 3 Sp.Ed. Hfaust@ccsd.edu
Feeney James 3 Sp.Ed. Jfeeney@ccsd.edu
Fishkin Helene 1 CTE Hfishkin@ccsd.edu
Flood Christopher 3 Sp.Ed. CFlood1@ccsd.edu
Flores Rena 3 Sp.Ed. rflores@ccsd.edu
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Franco Heather 1 Sci. Hfranco@ccsd.edu
Frank Allison 1 Guid. Afrank@ccsd.edu
Gallo Joseph 1 Sci. Jgallo@ccsd.edu
Garbarino James 1 Sci. Jgarbarino@ccsd.edu
Garbarino Robert 2 ENL Rgarbarino@ccsd.edu
Gibber Michelle 2 Eng. Mgibber@ccsd.edu
Goodman Laura 3 Psych. LGoodman@ccsd.edu
Gorden Alexis 2 Eng. Agorden@ccsd.edu
Gordon Abigail 3 Soc.St. Agordon@ccsd.edu
Greaven Daniel 2 CTE Dgreaven@ccsd.edu
Guarino John 3 Math Jguarino@ccsd.edu
Hampsey Maureen 2 Eng. Mhampsey@ccsd.edu
Hardin Gina 2 Eng. Ghardin@ccsd.edu
Harding Elizabeth 3 Sp.Ed. Eharding@ccsd.edu
Harrigan John 2 Eng. Jharrigan@ccsd.edu
Harris Rachel 2 Sp.Ed. Rharris@ccsd.edu
Henao Andres 3 Math ahenao@ccsd.edu

Henzi Jennifer 3 Art Jhenzi@ccsd.edu
Hurley Kevin 3 Soc.St. Khurley@ccsd.edu
Hurm Ryan 3 Sp.Ed. Rhurm@ccsd.edu
Jacobs Hillary 2 Sp.Ed. Hjacobs@ccsd.edu
Jaffer Marci 2 Eng. MJaffer1@ccsd.edu
Jung Nick 3 Sp.Ed. Njung@ccsd.edu
Kane Katherine 2 Sp.Ed. Kkane@ccsd.edu
Kansky Sara 1 Sp.Ed. Skansky@ccsd.edu
Karsenty Heather 1 Guid. Hkarsenty@ccsd.edu
Keenan Melissa 1 Guid. Mkeenan@ccsd.edu
Kelly Deirdre 2 W.L. Dkelly@ccsd.edu
Kelvas Andrew 1 CTE AKelvas@ccsd.edu
Kennis Danielle 3 Sp.Ed. Dkennis@ccsd.edu
Kiernan Brian 3 Soc.St. Bkiernan@ccsd.edu
Kimbrell Abagaille 1 Sci. Akimbrell@ccsd.edu
Kokoros Georgia 2 Speech Gkokoros@ccsd.edu
Landau Kerry 1 Guid. KLandau@ccsd.edu
Lee Charles 3 Math Clee@ccsd.edu
Lee Kelly 3 Sp.Ed. Klee@ccsd.edu
Leizman Lydia 1 Music lleizman@ccsd.edu
Lexandra Stephanie 2 Sp. Ed Eng. slexandra@ccsd.edu
Licitra Brittany 1 Sp. Ed. blicitra@ccsd.edu
Littlejohn Christopher 1 Sci. Clittlejohn@ccsd.edu
Login Jeremy 2 Sp.Ed. Jlogin@ccsd.edu
Ludwig Michael 2 Math MLudwig@ccsd.edu
Ludwig Stephanie 3 Math Sludwig@ccsd.edu
Lyons Dana 2 Hearing Imp. Dlyons@ccsd.edu
Madera Heather 2 ENL Hmadera@ccsd.edu
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Martinez Aliza 1 Guid. amartinez@ccsd.edu
Mastro Charles 3 Behavorist Cmastro@ccsd.edu
Matos Yesenia 3 Psych. Ymatos@ccsd.edu
Mavrogiannis Madison 1 Sp.Ed Science mmavrogiannis@ccsd.edu

Mazzone Stephanie 3 Psych. SMazzone@ccsd.edu
McKenna Carolyn 1 Guid. Cmckenna@ccsd.edu
McNally Erin 3 Art Emcnally@ccsd.edu

McNamara Maureen 3 Soc.St. MMcNamara@ccsd.edu
Mitchell Allison 2 Eng. Amitchell@ccsd.edu

Monaco Patricia 2 W.L. pmonaco@ccsd.edu
Montague Catherine 3 Sp.Ed. Cmontague@ccsd.edu
More Sara 2 Eng. Smore@ccsd.edu
Nickels Bruce 3 Math BNickels@ccsd.edu
Nolan Jennifer 2 Sp.Ed. Jnolan@ccsd.edu
Novak Stephanie 1 Sci. Snovak@ccsd.edu

Obraztsov Tina 1 Sci. Tobraztsov@ccsd.edu
Orlando Annette 2 W.L. Aorlando@ccsd.edu
Papenmeyer Kerry 3 Math Kpapenmeyer@ccsd.edu
Pascarella Jane 1 Guid. Jpascarella@ccsd.edu
Peduto Michelle 3 Psych. Mpeduto@ccsd.edu
Petry Connor 3 Soc.St. Cpetry@ccsd.edu
Preble Tricia 1 Sp.Ed. Tpreble@ccsd.edu
Pritts Douglas 2 CTE DPritts@ccsd.edu
Pritts Suzanne 3 Math SPritts@ccsd.edu
Rorro Joseph 3 Sp. Ed. Math jrorro@ccsd.edu
Ross Rachel 3 Sp. Ed. Math rross1@ccsd.edu

Russell James 1 Soc.St. Jrussell@ccsd.edu
Ryan Brianna 1 Sci. bryan1@ccsd.edu
Ryan Jacklyn 3 Soc.St. Jryan@ccsd.edu
Sachs Alla 2 W.L. Asachs@ccsd.edu
Saint-Joy Roche Nadyne 2 OT nsaintjoy@ccsd.edu
Sandomir Justin 3 Art Jsandomir@ccsd.edu
Scaglione Joseph 1 Sci. Jscaglione@ccsd.edu
Scarpelli Michael 1 P.E. Mscarpelli@ccsd.edu
Schiano Trizzino Maria 2 Speech Mschiano@ccsd.edu
Schiela Gerard 2 Eng. Gschiela@ccsd.edu
Seery Wilson Nancy 3 SAC Nseery@ccsd.edu
Shaffsick Paula 3 Math Pshaffsick@ccsd.edu
Solar Susan 3 SAC SSolar@ccsd.edu
Speckenbach Juliette 3 Math Jspeckenbach@ccsd.edu
Steinberg Jennifer 1 Sp.Ed. Jsteinberg@ccsd.edu
Sweeney Danielle 1 IST/504 Dsweeney@ccsd.edu
Taylor- Blain Shawna 1 Sci. Staylor@ccsd.edu
Tomaselli Deborah 1 CTE Dtomaselli@ccsd.edu
Tomaselli Matthew 3 Art Mtomaselli@ccsd.edu
Tombari (Younghans) Amanda 3 Soc.St. Ayounghans@ccsd.edu
Tupaj Andrew 1 Sci. Atupaj@ccsd.edu
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Uchiyama Akiko 2 W.L. Auchiyama@ccsd.edu
Vellardito Jessica 3 Sp.Ed. Jvellardito@ccsd.edu
Violante Bregartner Kerri 1 Sp.Ed. Kviolante@ccsd.edu
Wamsley Eric 1 Athletics Ewamsley@ccsd.edu

Watkins Rebecca 2 Eng. Rwatkins@ccsd.edu
Wedvik Jonathan 1 Sci. JWedvik@ccsd.edu
Weintraub David 1 Health/PE Dweintraub@ccsd.edu
Wirchansky Richard 1 Guid. Rwirchansky@ccsd.edu
Wiseltier Cindi 2 Eng. Cwiseltier@ccsd.edu
Wolf Jennifer 3 SAC jwolf@ccsd.edu
Wright Maura 3 Math Mwright@ccsd.edu
Yazetti Jennifer 2 ENL Jyezetti@ccsd.edu
Young Laurie 3 Soc.St. LYoung2@ccsd.edu
Zekus Lindsay 1 Athletics Lzekus@ccsd.edu


